AMAAIEION OIKOTPO®EION OHAEQN

AIIOAOTTEMOY 31/12/2015 KAHPOAOTHMATOYX M. MAYPOKOPAATOY

€ € € €
L YITOAOIIION 01/01/2015 -659,92 I. ZHMIA ITPOHTOYMENON ETON
Znpio, TPONYOLUEVOV ETOV -659,92
II. TOKOI KATA®EXEQN Eio6dnpa £rovg 2015 yua peiwon {nuidv 0,18 -659,74
Toéxot Tapmevtnpiov 0,18 0,18
LYNOAON -659,74 LYNOAON -659,74

Mopovet, 21 Maptiov 2016




AMAAIEION OIKOTPO®EION @HAEQN

IZOAO

[EMOX 31/12/2015 _KAHPOAOTHMATOX. M. MAYPOKOPAATOY

== o LaU0S RAHTOAOUIRVMATOL M. MAYPOKOPAATOY

ENEPI'HTIKON

L AIAGEXIMA

ETE TAMIEYTHPIOY 040/610329-44

1. XPEQSTEY AIA®OPOI

ZYNOAON

€

1.942,44
-878,13

1.064,31

L. TTIEPIOYXIA KAHPOAOTHMATOX

1I. BPABEIA ATTOAOTEA
11l. ZHMIA MPOHI'OYMENQON XPHEEQN

IV. KEPAH XPHEEQY

XYNOAON

HAG®HTIKON
€

676,51
1.047,54
-659,92

0,18

1.064,31



